Winner list 2017 TAMOA State Dart Tournament (2/23/2017)

Open Singles Cricket L9

Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th - 6th
5th - 6th
7th - 8th
7th - 8th

Page 1 of 1

Name
PATRICK BROWN 513341

LIBBEY KOCH 522150

LYNN MARCHELLETTA 456674

SUSIE WARWICK 455930
CONNIE PETTERSON 498454
SHANNON COAR 516715
BOB HINES 297852

DATHYN HISER 501956

printed on 3/9/2017 12:04:20 PM

City

Charter
JUST DARTS, INC.

SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY

PIONEER VENDING - Indiana

JUST DARTS, INC.

JUST DARTS, INC.

REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY
J & M Amusement

Ondrus Amusement/Vending, Inc.

State/Country Bracket

USA

USA

USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

:Indiana

:Indiana

:Indiana

:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana

:Michigan

Open Singles Cricket L9

Open Singles Cricket L9

Open Singles Cricket L9

Open Singles Cricket L9
Open Singles Cricket L9
Open Singles Cricket L9
Open Singles Cricket L9
Open Singles Cricket L9

Awards

$375 +
Trophy!

$275 +
Trophy!

$175 +
Trophy!

$90
$50
$50
$30
$30

INEomPY .4



