## Winner list 2017 IAMOA State Dart Tournament (2/23/2017)

## Open Singles Cricket L9

Rank	Name	City	Charter	State/Country	Bracket	Awards
1st	PATRICK BROWN 513341		JUST DARTS, INC.	USA :Indiana	Open Singles Cricket L9	\$375 + Trophy!
2nd	LIBBEY KOCH 522150		SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Open Singles Cricket L9	\$275 + Trophy!
3rd	LYNN MARCHELLETTA 456674		PIONEER VENDING - Indiana	USA :Indiana	Open Singles Cricket L9	\$175 + Trophy!
4th	SUSIE WARWICK 455930		JUST DARTS, INC.	USA :Indiana	Open Singles Cricket L9	\$90
5th - 6th	CONNIE PETTERSON 498454		JUST DARTS, INC.	USA :Indiana	Open Singles Cricket L9	\$50
5th - 6th	SHANNON COAR 516715		REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Open Singles Cricket L9	\$50
7th - 8th	BOB HINES 297852		J & M Amusement	USA :Indiana	Open Singles Cricket L9	\$30
7th - 8th	DATHYN HISER 501956		Ondrus Amusement/Vending, Inc.	USA :Michigan	Open Singles Cricket L9	\$30

